
Alpaca Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Paggetti Filippo (10/015) 2 3 2 1 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0

Acatullo Filomena (10/009) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 8 2 5 0 0

Pieroni Mirko (10/180) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camilloni Diego (06/749) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papi Riccardo (10/011) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ercolani Carlo (06/918) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Binaglia Annet (06/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Mastroviti Gianluca (06/917) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggetti Filippo 10/015 10 20 2,00

Acatullo Filomena 10/009 8 16 2,00

Pieroni Mirko 10/180 2 6 3,00

Camilloni Diego 06/749 2 4 2,00

Papi Riccardo 10/011 6 4 0,67

Ercolani Carlo 06/918 8 3 0,38

Binaglia Annet 06/181 2 0 0,00

Mastroviti Gianluca 06/917 2 0 0,00

La Gora Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun

Stegaru Ioan (06/172) 1 5 2 10 2 6 2 5 2 8

Fidenti Michele (06/173) 0 0 2 10 0 0 2 5 2 6

Sorbara Francesco (06/171) 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 8

Meloni Massimo (06/170) 1 0 2 6 2 8 1 2 0 0

Nisi Cinzia (06/168) 2 6 2 8 0 0 1 1 0 0

Arnaldini Samuele (06/169) 2 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1

Bruzzichelli Francesco (06/247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stegaru Ioan 06/172 9 34 3,78

Fidenti Michele 06/173 6 21 3,50

Sorbara Francesco 06/171 8 21 2,62

Meloni Massimo 06/170 6 16 2,67

Nisi Cinzia 06/168 5 15 3,00

Arnaldini Samuele 06/169 6 11 1,83

Bruzzichelli Francesco 06/247 0 0 0,00

Montefotonico Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Talli Thomas (06/175) 2 10 2 8 2 5 2 10 2 8 0 0

Fabricotti Nico (06/177) 2 6 2 8 2 3 1 3 2 3 0 0

Vestri Simone (06/176) 2 6 2 0 2 2 2 8 2 3 0 0

Sabatini Rudi (06/1036) 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Andreucci Emmanuele (06/180) 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Talli Thomas 06/175 10 41 4,10

Fabricotti Nico 06/177 9 23 2,56

Vestri Simone 06/176 10 19 1,90

Sabatini Rudi 06/1036 7 5 0,71

Andreucci Emmanuele 06/180 4 3 0,75

O.C.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mencarini Gianni (06/808) 2 8 2 8 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0

Del Vincio Roberto (06/658) 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 8 2 10 0 0

Giani Alberto (06/656) 2 4 2 8 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Calogero Leonardo (06/655) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0

Mencarini Sofia (06/657) 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clementini Eleonora (06/661) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Solfanelli Samantha (06/660) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abbatiello Gian Paolo (06/659) 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarini Gianni 06/808 8 27 3,38

Del Vincio Roberto 06/658 8 24 3,00

Giani Alberto 06/656 8 21 2,62

Calogero Leonardo 06/655 4 10 2,50

Mencarini Sofia 06/657 3 7 2,33

Clementini Eleonora 06/661 2 6 3,00

Solfanelli Samantha 06/660 2 6 3,00

Abbatiello Gian Paolo 06/659 5 4 0,80


